CONNECTICUT MARITIME COMMISSION

LIST OF C
Benjamin Barnes, Secretary Tel: (860) 418-6500 ben.barnes@ct.qov
Office of Policy and Management Fax: (860) 418-6487
450 Capitol Avenue ) {Designee David LeVasseur) david.levagseur@ct.gov
Hartford, CT 06106 {860) 418-6484
Thomas Dubno Tel: (203) 467-1997 TDubhno@Gatewayt.com -
Gateway Terminals, inc.
400 Waterfront Street
New Haven, CT 06512
Daniel Esty, Commissioner Tel: (860) 424-3001 daniel esty@ct.gov
Department of Env. Protection Fax: (860) 424-4051
79 Elm Street (Designee George Wisker) george wisker@ct.gov
Hartford, CT 06106 (860) 424-3614
Michael Griffin Tel: (203) 829-8802 ctharbormaster@aol.com
Norwalk Harbor Master (203) 849-8823
7 Donohue Drive Fax: (203) 849-8823
Norwalk, CT 06851
John Johnson (Vice Chairman) Tel: (860) 447-8370 TRPJSJ@aol.com
Thames River Properties Fax: (860) 443-0354
239 Bank Street Cell: (860) 235-3335
New Londgn, CT 06320
Stanley W. Mickus Tel; {860)443-7394 stanmickus@longislandferry.com
Cross Sound Ferry Services, Inc Fax: (860) 440-3452

2 Ferry Street
New Londcn, CT 06320

Lawrence G. Milier Tel: (203) 377-1523 david.j.williams@cga.ct.gov
State Representative Fax: (860) 240-0184 :

60 Peace Acre Lane

Stratford, CT 06614

James P. Redeker, Commissioner Tel: (860) 594-3000 james.redeker@ct.gov
Connecticut Dept of Trans. {Designee Charles Beck) charles.beck@ct.gov
2800 Berlin Turnpike (860) 564-2550

Newington, CT 06131 ‘

Joseph A. Riccio, Jr. (Chairman) Tel: (203) 258-2720 jricc23@amail.com

231 Fourth Avenue
Stratford, CT 06615

Robert Ross Tel: (860) 270-8074 bob.ross@ct.gov
Executive Director Fax: (860) 270-8008

Connecticut Office of Military Affairs

505 Hudson Sireet

Hariford, CT 08108-7106

David Shuda, President Tel: (203) 468-0517 anacabe@ao].com
Coastline Terminals of CT Fax: (203) 469-0905 Int'l Longshoremen's
100 Waterfront Street -+ Cell: (203) 996-5493 Assn - Local 1398

New Haven, CT 06512 :

Catherine Smith, Commissioner Tel: (860) 270-8010 catherine.smith@ct.gov .
Depart of Economic & Community Devel Fax: (860) 270-8008

505 Hudson Street (Designee Ronald Angelo) Ronald.angelo@ct.qov
Hartford, CT 06106 (860) 270-8020

Parker S. Wise Tel: 203-458-5280 wise@pearlseasgruises.com
General Counsel Cell: 646-345-7807

American Cruise Lines Inc. Fax 203-453-1877

741 Boston Post Road
Guilford, CT 06437



